Gohltal Classic 2021 - SATURDAY OVERALL
PROVISIONAL

BGHLTAL CLASSTE

12H OSTBELGIEN

by JB Time Concept ~ (16/05/2021, 11:10:52)

Pos # Crew Car Gr Pos Cl Pos Coef SSO01 RTOl1 RT02 RTO3 RT04 RTO5 RT06 RTO7 SS02 TC TCS SC CP Pen Legl Jokers Total Dif Dif 1st
1 6 VANDERSPINNEN/ Ford Cortina Lotus F 1 2 1 058 3.63 8.6 5.19 3.15 369 029 76.9 0.75 0 0 1879 0 O 0 120.99 79.43 41.56
VANOVERSCHELDE
2 2 DEFLANDRE/HERMAN Porsche 911 H 1 3 1 072 974 1368 9.92 8.26 5.26 0 2.3 232 02 0 63 0 0O 0 5798 1455 43.43 +1.87 +1.87
3 21 GILLARD/HUGO BMW E21 [ 1 2 2 076 6.85 2332 8.14 73.45 7.3 1.07 165 8.74 0 0 1727 6 O 0 168.64 857 82.94 +39.51 +41.38
4 4 MARTENS/PYCK Volvo PV 444 A>E 1 2 3 048 9.05 30.75 8.41 4.03 1205 15 8.77 6.2 2227 O 1855 0 O 0 12158 28.92 92.66 +9.72 +51.1
5 11 BAUGNEE/PIRET MG B Roadster G 1 2 0.62 23.08 6 735 1855 1197 055 954 526 1674 0 2561 O O O 12465 3173 92.92 +0.26 +51.36
6 3 DECREMER/ALBERT Opel Ascona | 2 2 0.77 7.39 26527 1085 8.02 1211 O 439 231 1216 0 4241 0 0 0 36491 23561 129.3 +36.38  +87.74
7 1 REUTER/VANDEVORST Porsche 944 S2 J2 1 3 2 097 9338 1509 1897 1891 27.09 406 3095 1542 O 0O 5858 2 0 O 20045 37.15 163.3 +34 +121.74
8 12 EVRARD/BERNARD Porsche 911 J1 1 3 3 086 1058 5824 30.63 1582 1444 328 2227 3092 32 0 3388 2 0 0 22526 4512 180.14 +16.84 +138.58
9 10 KEVERS/GATHY Porsche 911 F 2 3 0.62 6.26 7.16 40.71 2599 895 266 114 549 0.52 0 9953 0 O 0 208.67 2031 188.36  +8.22 +146.8
10 9 DELHEZ/NINANE Ford Escort RS2000 G 2 2 0.65 466 2791 3525 252 2115 097 1323 7888 1.2 0 833 1 O 0 2928 85.41 207.39 +19.03 +165.83
11 16 WOESTELANDT /BERTELOOT Porsche 914-6 G 3 2 0.65 26.13 44.08 19.6 6.81 4948 039 835 66.16 9.18 0 12834 0 O 0 35852 79.83 278.69 +71.3 +237.13
12 14 SIMON/DUCHESNE Porsche 924 S J1 2 3 0.89 5.44 41496 26.34 44 8.97 0.09 6.42 7.67 2.8 0 1226 3 O 0 531.95 240 291.95 +13.26 +250.39
13 7 BLAISE/LIENNE Porsche 911 [ 3 3 0.83 3.73 46442 1859 1031 811 0.17 3.4 12.48 0 0 5569 0 60 O 636.9 240 396.9 +104.95 +355.34
14 26 HALLEUX/BONHOMME Mini Cooper H 2 1 1 068 365 3072 1287 3792 307.89 108 164 1233 17.6 0 22916 12 O 0 681.62 240 441.62 +44.72  +400.06
Innocenti
15 5 CHABALLE/GENGOUX Ford Sierra J2 2 2 0.89 536 60224 13.21 427 9881 038 3.75 188 1.82 0 817 0 O 0 739.89 240 499.89 +58.27  +458.33
Cosworth
16 34 BERTRAND/VAN DEN EYNDE Renault R8 Gordini G 1 2 06 1069 176.6 2496 39.13 16.67 139 1791 39.02 1957 0 24161 0 O O 58755 725 515.05 +15.16 +473.49
17 24 PECINOVA / CHANTRAINE Iillaei;cedes 190E23- J1 3 3 0.89 6.4 219.06 421 4642 3516 839 3801 2677 17 0 18445 2 60 0 68576 168.77 516.99 +1.94  +475.43
18 19 VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT Apal Coupé ASE 2 2 0.48 3.05 54345 7.66 18.36 104.7 0 4.88 6.73 2.6 0 7014 0 O 0 76157 240 521.57 +4.58 +480.01
19 20 LAMOTTE/POLET Lancia Fulvia H 3 2 0.68 5.75 54335 8091 217 2674 192 119.76 1441 112 0 18322 3 O 0 939.96 240 699.96 +178.39 +658.4
20 25 HECK/KAULMANN Alfa Giulia H 1 3 067 10.86 388.05 3433 25.06 307.19 3.67 1891 16145 553 0 14152 0 O 0 1096.57 240 856.57 +156.61 +815.01
21 52 NOE/JOUCK Volvo 240 GLT J2 3 3 0.96 25.01 75.89 148.81 16489 68.38 1.05 49.74 17.45 172 120 306.17 0 O 0 99459 128.11 866.48 +9.91 +824.92
22 18 VANDEPUTTE/LAROYE Lancia Fulvia HF G 2 0.66 20.71 54459 15.18 3.83 23066 O 12.14  3.89 6 0 23046 0 60 0 112746 240 887.46 +20.98 +845.9
23 40 DUJARDIN/MOTTET Ford MK1 2 0.65 5.63 479.37 37.31 110.37 30.62 0 11.05 9.37 300 0 19.76 0 O 0 1180.48 240 940.48 +53.02 +898.92
24 13 LAMBERTY/HERNE Opel Ascona | 2 0.78 8.83 540.79 56.66 66.27 242,75 3.6 1738 404 1844 0 15068 1 60 O 1206.8 240 966.8 +26.32 +925.24
25 15 VAN ROMPUY / SMEETS Porsche 914-6 G 2 0.65 28.18 544.34 40.17 45.17 57.05 5.89 2122 3009 1955 O 1469 50 O 0 1259.37 240 1019.37 +52.57 +977.81
26 23 WIESEMES / MARAITE Alfa Giulia 2 0.69 7.21 339.11 40342 15165 62.61 3.61 3156 61.22 1.27 0 16048 0 60 O 128214 240 1042.14 +22.77 +1000.58
27 36 DENIS/DENIS Citroen Traction A>E 3 2 0.44 2239 279.92 24881 123.6 163.64 1057 63.71 76.73 17.08 0 22732 0 O 0 123377 10865 1125.12 +82.98 +1083.56
28 43 JACOBS/GILLISSEN VW Kaéfer Ji 2 0.85 23.16 88.98 5243 35945 8814 0 277.8 11933 554 0 31624 0 60 0 1391.07 186.57 1204.5 +79.38 +1162.94
29 31 WEBER/HEIRENS Ford Escort H 2 071 7.62 57071 3311 932 5079 52 2985 36122 3.6 0 3097 0 0 O 1465 240 1225 +205 +1183.44
30 60 WANSART/WANSART EoLs_che 911 3.2 Ji 3 0.89 9.28 213.74 189.64 15849 721 276 14467 40.79 385 480 17319 0O O 0 148851 15351 1335 +110 +1293.44
abrio
31 37 PRYM/PRYM Opel Kadett | 2 0.77 13.78 110.23 713  72.34 214.04 20.18 100.67 419.37 1757 0 31755 0 60 0 2058.73 168.68 1890.05 +555.05 +1848.49
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Crew

HECK / THYSSEN

LETOCART / LUTTERBECK
TYCHON / BELUSSI
LAMBERT / LAMBERT
SCHUNCK / SCHUNCK
SCHRODER / THOMAS
BECKERS / BECKERS
RAGOT / HEYMANS
MOXHET / CARA
QUIRIINEN / TRULLEMANS
WILLEMS / HOSKENS
SCHOCH / SEITZ
OSTLENDER / KEPPENS
LUHRMANN / LUHRMANN
BORN /BORN

REMACLE / VAESSEN

VON KREISLER / SHAFIZADEH
BULEN / VLIEGEN
JACOBS / VAN LOOCK
SCHMITZ / COMOUTH

BARTHOLEMY / DAUMEN

WILMET / ROYEN

Car

Lancia Beta
Montecarlo

Opel Manta GSI
Leyland Mini
Autobianchi A112
Saab Sonett Il
Ford Ecort Cosworth
Toyota Celica GT
VW Kafer

BMW 323

Citroen Dyane
VW Kafer

Saab V4

Opel Manta
Porsche 964
BMW 2002 Tii
Volvo Amazon
Mini Clubman
Porsche 911

Opel Monza

Lancia Beta
Montecarlo

Porsche 356 Pre A
1600

Porsche 944 S2

Gr

J1

J1

A>E

J1
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Pos CI
2

Pos Coef

0.7

0.85
0.73
0.73
0.68
1.13
0.75
0.65
0.83
0.6
0.76
0.7
0.7
0.96
0.69
0.58
0.68
0.61
0.88
0.76

0.48

0.87

SS01
9.07

25.17
27.97
8.48
27.8
15.57
10.86
28.26
9.59
10.83
17.88
27.72
25.34
3.96
27.63
21.63
18.71
25.04
17.62

27.35

32.99

12.81

RTO1
453.1

226.32
577.61
547.32
556.23
488.07
404.13
544.26
801.42
543.63
549.83
578.18
484.71
733.06
502.48
51.19
766.2
389.75
116.34

467.92

914.01

254.18

RTO02
267.83

357.8
156.19
173.25
391.06
457.34
431.36

5.93
842.93

906.6
551.66
919.96
316.21

1680
405.06

841
794.81
1020.82
692.63

782.49

155.98

921.2

RTO3
57.44

142.22
447.93
149.19
30.33
347.29
549.08
9.15
46.24
44.98
532.95
697.81
576.65
131.37
888.17
469.24
608.99
691.68
864.27

1900

920.3

384.28

RTO4
313.51

211.13
354.46
317.25
300.53
358.25
284.6
420
465.73
407.54
249.9
333.76
295.44
420
260.34
262.91
381.99
415.45
326.06

1100

1100

426.77

RTO5
1.2

2.88
6.55
19.3
0.49
17.48
58.86
7.97
0
11.6
14.38
42.75
2.74
2.39
8.47
4.14
17.49
400
48.16

18.78

400

22.58

RTO6
70.16

15.49
88.56
73.95
45.63
139.35
36.27
29.41
291.8
94.8
900
179.33
94.8
373.84
900
14.03
186.86
900
161.58

177.81

900

800

RTO7
134.02

157.85
161.85
321.02
407.06
2715
49.69
305.49
480.78
80.57
142.69
416.49
401.47
472.61
310.83
300.67
428.63
1100
1100

474.9

1100

1100

SS02
4.02

15.34
20.62
1.61
0.34
17.98
300
22.39
11.97
300
4.18
2.81
300
14.04
17.01
300
300
300
300

15.85

35.51

300

TC
540

1080
120
900
660
840

1500

2580

1020

1680
780

1500

2520

1200

1980

4320

3420

1440

4320

2820

1800

4320

TCS SC CP Pen

359.31

168.12
388.36
290.31
421.02
418.07
447.08
199.15
307.12
351.31
382.45
384.54
382.78
393.48
429.05
267.7
383.71
625.79
459.32

538.11

857.37

512.73

0

O O O O O w o

48

10

0

300

120

60

120
600

120
120

240
240
60
300

420

360

0

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

by JB Time Concept

Leg 1
2209.66

2410.32
2653.1
2801.68
2960.49
3370.9
4071.93
4212.01
4333.58
4599.86
4725.92
5093.35
5400.14
5652.75
5849.04
6854.51
7547.39
7553.53
8468.98

8623.21

8636.16

9414.55

Jokers

240

213.07
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240

240

240

Total
1969.66

2197.25

2413.1
2561.68
2720.49

3130.9
3831.93
3972.01
4093.58
4359.86
4485.92
4853.35
5160.14
5312.75
5609.04
6614.51
7307.39
7313.53
8228.98
8383.21

8396.16

9174.55

(16/05/2021, 11:10:52)

Dif
+79.61
+227.59
+215.85
+148.58
+158.81
+410.41
+701.03
+140.08
+121.57
+266.28
+126.06
+367.43
+306.79
+152.61
+296.29
+1005.47
+692.88
+6.14
+915.45

+154.23

+12.95

+778.39

Dif 1st
+1928.1

+2155.69
+2371.54
+2520.12
+2678.93
+3089.34
+3790.37
+3930.45
+4052.02
+4318.3
+4444.36
+4811.79
+5118.58
+5271.19
+5567.48
+6572.95
+7265.83
+7271.97
+8187.42

+8341.65

+8354.6

+9132.99
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